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RCR 21

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.2 0.2 → R onto Haddock Dr

3.1 2.9 → R onto Fortville
Milledgeville Rd

3.6 0.5 ← L onto Stallings Rd

7.6 4.0 ← Slight L onto Nelson
Rd NW

8.0 0.3 ← L onto Christmas Ln
NW

10.6 2.7 ← L onto Stiles
Cemetery Rd NW

11.3 0.6 ↑ Continue onto
Stallings Rd

13.6 2.3 → R onto 5th Rd

18.3 4.7 ← L onto Ethridge Rd

20.6 2.3 ⚑ End of route

20.6 miles.  +985/-977 feet


